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“Towards Ubiquitous Computing Technology” 
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On dated 

21/10/2023 
All Students are requested to join the Seminar 

 

Seminar on Digital                                          

Technology and 

Artificial Intelligence 



RESOURCE PERSON  

Ms. Anshu Chaugh 

Digital Marketing Trainer, Pune 

 
COURSE OVERVIEW  

The Digital Technology and Artificial Intelligence Seminar aim to provide 

participants with a solid foundation in the principles, applications, and ethical 

considerations of digital technology and artificial intelligence. The seminar is 

structured to cover both theoretical concepts and hands-on practical skills, 

enabling participants to navigate the evolving landscape of technology.. 

COURSE OBJECTIVE  

1. Understand Fundamentals of Digital Technology 

 

2. Explore Software Development and Programming 

 

         3. Comprehend Foundations of Artificial Intelligence (AI) 

 

         4 .Master Advanced AI Techniques 

 

5 .Examine Ethical Considerations in Technology and AI 

 









Attendance
Timestamp Email Name of the Participant
10/21/2023 11:55:00 adesh.tengle@mmit.edu.in Adesh Tengle
10/21/2023 11:55:06 kaushal.more@mmit.edu.in Kaushal More
10/21/2023 11:55:24 Prasad.narsale@mmit.edu.in Prasad Narsale
10/21/2023 11:55:54 rushikesh.bhalerao@mmit.edu.in Rushikesh Subhash Bhalerao 
10/21/2023 11:56:58 vedika.kakad@mmit.edu.in Kakad Vedika Vilas
10/21/2023 11:57:08 omkar.badade@mmit.edu.in Omkar Badade 
10/21/2023 11:57:20 mukul.bhendarkar@mmit.edu.in Mukul Bhendarkar 
10/21/2023 11:57:27 dipanjalibhujbal@gmail.com Dipanjali Bhujbal
10/21/2023 11:57:31 Saket.kharche@mmit.edu.in Saket Milind Kharche 
10/21/2023 11:57:40 shamli.vaidya@mmit.edu.in Shamli Satish Vaidya 
10/21/2023 11:58:52 prachi.singh@mmit.edu.in Prachi Singh 
10/21/2023 12:02:50 sahil.salunke@mmit.edu.in Salunke Sahil Santosh 
10/21/2023 12:03:09 rohit.satre@mmit.edu.in Rohit Dnyandeo Satre 
10/21/2023 12:13:25 ritesh.phadtare@mmit.edu.in Phadtare Ritesh Avinash 
10/21/2023 12:15:27 tiya.jagtap@mmit.edu.in Tiya Jagtap
10/21/2023 12:15:57 sakshijagtap242003@gmail.com Sakshi Ram Jagtap 
10/21/2023 12:22:58 rushikeshdhavan26209@gmail.com Rushikesh Vijay Dhavan 
10/21/2023 12:33:29 Mahesh.tambe23.mmit.edu.in Mahesh tambe
10/21/2023 12:38:41 yashudaypatil18@gmail.com Yash Udayprakash Patil 
10/21/2023 12:38:58 akshay.vajanam@mmit.edu.in Akshay Dinesh Vajanam 
10/21/2023 12:42:58 aditya.kavitkar22@mmit.edu.in Kavitkar Aditya Sanjay
10/21/2023 13:23:06 samruddhi.takawale@mmit.edu.in Samruddhi Takawale
10/21/2023 13:23:07 pavan.gokak@mmit.edu.in GOKAK PAVAN VADIRAJ
10/21/2023 13:23:09 sakshi.hule@mmit.edu.in HULE SAKSHI RAM

10/21/2023 13:23:08 devendra.injapuri@mmit.edu.in
INJAPURI DEVENDRA 
RAMESH

10/21/2023 13:23:02 abhishek.jadhav2020@mmit.edu.in JADHAV ABHISHEK SANJAY
10/21/2023 13:23:05 nishad.jadhav@mmit.edu.in JADHAV NISHAD SHIVAJI
10/21/2023 13:23:06 sakshi.jagtap@mmit.edu.in JAGTAP SAKSHI RAM
10/21/2023 13:23:07 tiya.jagtap@mmit.edu.in JAGTAP TIYA SURESH

http://Mahesh.tambe23.mmit.edu.in


10/21/2023 13:23:02 prajwal.kadam@mmit.edu.in KADAM PRAJWAL VIKAS
10/21/2023 13:23:03 om.kakade@mmit.edu.in KAKADE OM BHAUSAHEB
10/21/2023 13:23:01 santosh.kale@mmit.edu.in KALE SANTOSH PRAVIN
10/21/2023 13:23:02 prajwal.kadam@mmit.edu.in KALE SUMIT ABHANG
10/21/2023 13:23:05 aayush.kapadi@mmit.edu.in KAPADI AAYUSH MAHESH
10/21/2023 13:23:03 karan.kumar@mmit.edu.in KARAN KUMAR
10/21/2023 13:23:05 neel.karnavat@mmit.edu KARNAVAT NEEL SANDEEP


